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Indoor FDH 3000 w/ 288f Shell, 144f distribution loaded, no splitters 
included, MPO distribution connectors, and a 24f Feeder using Indoor
/Outdoor Loose Tube Cable

Indoor FDH 3000 w/ 288f Shell, 144f distribution loaded, no splitters included, MPO distribution connectors, and a 24f Feeder using Indoor
/Outdoor Loose Tube Cable

Product Classification
Regional Availability North America

Product Type Fiber distribution hub

Product Series IFDH 3000

General Specifications
Functionality Patching    |   Splicing

Adapters, quantity 144

Color Putty white

Front Door Type Single hinged

Interface SC/APC

Mounting Wall

Port, quantity 144

Material Specifications
Finish Powder coated

Material Type Aluminum

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Indoor

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
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